LLOYD O. STEIN, JUDGE PROBATE-JUVENILE COURT SHERBURNE COUNTY Elk River, Minnesota 55330

Telephone 441-1751

Florence Schirmer, Clerk

Probation Officers Roland H. Lund Jay Rensenbrink

CONSENT OF LLOYD O. STEIN JUDGE OF PROBATE & JUVENILE COURT OF SHERBURNE COUNTY, MINNESOTA TO SERVE AS ONE OF THE COUNTY COURT JUDGES OF THE SHERBURNE, BENTON & STEARNS COUNTY COURT DISTRICT COMMENCING ON JULY 1, 1972

STATE OF MINNESOTA

COUNTY OF STEARNS

I, Lloyd O. Stein, being first duly sworn upon oath deposes and says that I am the present Judge of Probate and Juvenile Court for the County of Sherburne, Minnesota, and that I hereby consent to serve as one of the County Court Judges of the Sherburne, Benton, and Stearns County Court District commencing on July 1, 1972.

Dated at St. Cloud, Minnesota, this 19th day of May, 1972.

Eloyd O. Stein

Subscribed and sworn to before me

this 19th day of May 1972.

Richard J. Ahles, Notary Public Stearns County, Minnesota

My Commission Expires Aug. 7, 1974

#24040 STATE OF MINNESOTA DEPARTMENT OF STATE FILED

MAY 2 3 1972 len W. Erlsh Secretary of State

OATH OF OFFICE OF COUNTY COURT JUDGE IN THE COUNTIES OF STEARNS, BENTON & SHERBURNE, MINNESOTA

STATE OF MINNESOTA COUNTIES OF STEARNS, BENTON & SHERBURNE

O

I, Lloyd O. Stein , Judge of Probate and Juvenile
Court, (County) (Countries of Sherburne and a
resident of the Stearns, Benton and Sherburne County Court District
do solemnly swear that I will support the Constitution of the United
States and the Constitution of the State of Minnesota, and that I
will faithfully execute and discharge the duties of the office of
County Court Judge in the Counties of Stearns, Benton, and Sherburne,
Minnesota, according to law and to the best of my ability and under-
standing commencing on July 1, 1972.
in the opening
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 27th day of April , A.D., 1972.
Helen Hold
Helen Holt, Notary Public My Commission Expires Oct. 17, 1973
Stearns County, Minnesota

STATE OF MINNESOTA
DEPARTMENT OF STATE
FILED
MAY 2 31972

Orlan W. Gulsky
Secretary of State

Form 3714—Certificate of Transcript—Short Form.	and described to the two two transfers of the transfers of the transfers of the transfers of the transfers of	majaritarityastaaga tilijärväitina Taatitaarika jiitaasirin eleminin jolistaka deesa kakaliit	Miller-Davis Co., Minner	post
State of Minnesota, County of SHERBURNE		ROBATE CO	URT File No.	
I, Therese A. Fritz	p	Der	uty Clerkf the Probate Co	urt
within and for said County of	SHERBURNE	do herel	y certify that I have compo	red
the annexed cop_Y				
			STATE OF MINNESO	TA
			DEPARTMENT OF STATE	E
			MAY 2 31972	1
			arlen V. Erls	H
			Secretary of Sta	ic.
with the originalther	and on Alada thi	n nomination of £7 we will	an all and	
copy			id copy is a true	ana
correct knowskips of the whole				<u>.</u>
	Vitness Wher	eof, I have hereur	rto set my hand and affixed	the
ın i		mm 1 . m. 1	- Land	
un i seal of said	Court, at	Elk River, Min	$nesota_{this}$ 2nd	
seal of said	Court, at	EIR River, Min	$\frac{1}{2}$	

· #24040	
. #24040 0.D.	
No	
PROBATE COURT,	
County of	
IN THE MATTER OF	
Certificate of Transcript	

AN Br

Miller-Davis Co., Minneapolis